
MYLEARNING DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATORS  05/2020 

Department of Personnel Services 
Training & Organization Development 

DPS-TrainingOffice@Saccounty.net 
(916) 874-7711 

ASSESSOR Tammy Terrell 6-6756 terrellt@saccounty.net 

BRADSHAW 

Ag Commissioner Teresa Adams 5-6386 adamst@saccounty.net 
Animal Care Vita Tsymbal 5-4781 tsymbalvi@saccounty.net 
Dev & Code Services Samantha Matsumoto 4-2896 matsumotos@saccounty.net 
Economic Development Tisha Tolliver 4-4417 tollivert@saccounty.net 
Environmental Mgmt Christina Menefee 5-8425 MenefeeCh@saccounty.net 
General Services Ashley Leal 5-3045 DGSTraining@saccounty.net 
Human Resources Kaneswha Cheatum 5-4385 cheatumka@saccounty.net 
Planning Vacant   
Regional Parks Ellie Guerrero 5-6961 GuerreroE@saccounty.net 
Regional Parks Adriane Rosemond 5-1222 RosemondA@saccounty.net 
Regional San-SRWTP Kim Ruelas 5-9101 SDATraining@sacsewer.com 
Regional San-Goethe David Stoffel 5-1281 SDATraining@sacsewer.com 
SASD Shelly Smith-Cortez 6-6076 SDATraining@sacsewer.com 
Transportation Justin Hess 6-5414 hessj@saccounty.net 
Transportation Mitch Villierme 6-5418 villiermem@saccounty.net 
Waste Management Felicia Johnson 5-6976 Johnsonfe@saccounty.net 
Water Resources Aaron Pflueger 5-0186 pfleugera@saccounty.net 

 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY Gabriela Villa 4-6606 DAPersonnel@sacda.org 

FAMILIES FIRST 

Human Assistance Dwayne Covey 5-8509 coveyd@saccounty.net 
Child Support Services Reynando Accooe 5-9691 accooer@saccounty.net 

PARKWAY SERVICES 

Human Resources HHS Training 5-1339 HHS-Training@saccounty.net 
Probation Audrey Jones 5-6012 jonesau@saccounty.net 

DHS-Management Services Rebecca Naughton 5-3113 Naughtonr@saccounty.net 
DHS-Management Services LaTrisha McDaniels   

DHS-Management Services Marika Bolds 5-1849 BoldsM@saccounty.net 

DHS-Public Health  Prabhjot Johnson 5-1409 JohnsonP@saccounty.net 
DCFAS-APS Irene Chu 5-0675 chui@saccounty.net 
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DCFAS-CPS Melanie Perez 4-5198 perezme@saccounty.net 
DCFAS-SAS Heidi Richardson 4-9336 richardsonh@saccounty.net 

RETIREMENT Shannon Browning 4-9090 brownings@saccounty.net 

 Amy Larson 4-9030 larsona@saccounty.net 

SHERIFF Huong Nguyen 5-0400 hnguyen@sacsheriff.com 

VOTER REGISTRATION Mike Lotz 5-6464 lotzmi@saccounty.net 

WEST TEAM 

Board of Supervisors 

Kathleen Crowley 4-8059 Crowleyk@saccounty.net CEO 
DTECH 
Personnel Services 

Airports Calen Daher 4-0385 DaherC@Saccounty.net 

Civil Service Comm Alice Dowdin-Calvillo 4-5586 DowdinCalvilloA@saccounty.net 

Clerk of the Board Kathy McClellan 4-8987 McClellanK@saccounty.net 
Conflict Criminal Def Ted McGee 4-5236 McGeeT@saccounty.net 
Coroner Daniel Baker 4-9321 BakerD@saccounty.net 
Clerk Recorder Nathan Crow 4-9120 CrowN@saccounty.net 
County Counsel Stacy Revoir 5-9793 RevoirS@saccounty.net 
Finance Cheryl Chappell 4-7425 Chappellc@saccounty.net 
Public Defender Siobhan Alvarez 4-6411 AlvarezSi@saccounty.net 
Revenue Recovery Steven Edwards 5-7855 Edwardss@saccounty.net 
Revenue Recovery Norriel Hernandez 5-7830 Hernandezn@saccounty.net 
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